Benahavis
Ref: MLSC6531497

Typ nieruchomosci : Willa
Wolnostojaca

Miejscowos¢ : Benahavis

Sypialnie : 5
tazienki : 4
« Piwnica « Taras
«  Grill
contact@s-homes.org www.s-homes.es

5 Sypialnie Willa Wolnostojaca in

Powierzchnia
mieszkania :

Dziatka :

« Klimatyzacja

1.895.000

545 m?

512 m?

+34 658 404 467
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